é
- TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
;gg‘g EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
2021-2022

SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON MONDAY, 05 APRIL 2021

1. Good Friday Friday 02 April 2021

2. Ambedkar Jayanti  Wednesday 14 April 2021

3. Ram Navami Wednesday 21 April 2021

4. Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 25 April 2021

5. Id-ul-Fitr Friday 14 May 2021

6. Budh Purnima Wednesday 26 May 2021
SUMMER VACATION

NUR to V - Friday 14 May 2021 till Saturday, 03 July 2021
VI to VIII - Monday, 24 May 2021 till Saturday, 03 July 2021
IX, X & XII - Saturday, 29 May 2021 till Saturday, 03 July 2021

SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR STUDENTS ON MONDAY 05 JULY 2021

7. 1d —ul-Zuha ( Bakrid) Wednesday 21 July 2021

8. Independence Day Sunday 15 August 2021

9. Muharram Thursday 19 August 2021

10. Rakshabandhan Sunday 22 August 2021




